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PART NO DESCRIPTION 

Weight and 
Dimensions 

QR Code 

  

025-503899 

 

 

 

025-503897 

 

ZF P3301 Gear Box– 

suit 6.5m3 - 6 Wheeler 

 

 

ZF P4300 Gear Box – 

suit 7.5m3 - 8 Wheeler 

Cesco & Forbes 

 

 

242KG 

 

 

       

       335KG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

025-500342 

 

 

Transmital Gear Box 

577L 

 

Old Style  

 

 

290KG 

 

 

 

 

 

027-500351 

 

 

 

 

PUMP – Rexroth  

 

71cc MDC 

(CABLE+PENDANT)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

50KG 

 

 

 

 

 

027-500352 

 

 

 

PUMP – Rexroth 

71cc EDC 

(REMOTE) 

*Current production for 

Cesco 6.5m3 & 7.5m3 

mixers with ZF3301 & 

ZF4300 Gearboxes* 

 
 

 

 

50KG 
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 PART NO. DESCRIPTION 
Weight and 
Dimensions 

QR Code 

 

 

026-500353 

 

 

 

 

026-500367 

 

 

 
MOTOR – Rexroth 

56cc 

*Current production for 

Cesco 6.5m3 & 7.5m3 

mixers with ZF3301 & 

ZF4300 Gearboxes* 
 

MOTOR – Rexroth 

37cc - Mini 

 

 

 

17KG 

 

 

18KG 

 

     

     

     

  

027-500300 

 

 

 

 

027-500303 

 

Sauer Danfoss 

PUMP – PV075 90 

Series Manual 

(CABLE+PENDANT) 

 

Sauer Danfoss 

PUMP – PV075 90 

Series EDC 

(REMOTE) 

 

 

 

 

50KG 

 

 

 

50KG 

 

    

 

     

  

 

026-503595 

 

 

026-500301 

 

 

MOTOR – Sauer 

Danfoss MF35 90 

Series – MINI 

 

MOTOR – Sauer 

Danfoss MF55 90 

Series 

 

 

 

11KG 

 

 

 

26KG 
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027-500369 

 

 

 

 

 

 

027-500368 

 

PUMP-REXROTH-EDC-90cc 

A4VTG90EP (ELECTRONIC -

REMOTE)  

*Current production for Cesco 7.5m3, 

8.0m3 & 9.0m3 mixers with CML10 

Gearbox 

 

PUMP-REXROTH-MDC-90cc 

A4VTG90HW (MANUAL -CABLE & 

PENDANT) 

 

 

 

 

55KG 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

025-503631 

 

 

 

025-500374 

 
 
 

GEARBOX- ZF-CML10 
(FRAMELESS & WEIGHT$AVER 

MIXERS) 
 

 

GEARBOX-ZF-CML12  
(SEMI TRAILER) 

 

 

 

 

280KG 

 

 

 

  

  

  




